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Sun Feb 20 11:26pm ET

North Conference

Nederland Gold Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

G-Money 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2227.20 2114.00 2521.10

Beers on you 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2112.50 2070.60 2579.30

Mo Money Makers 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1984.60 2146.80 2370.10

Fistful of Excuses 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2107.30 2226.10 2513.30

Dont Be Jealous 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2095.30 2142.10 2368.60

The Inebriated 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2019.10 1975.50 2274.20

Sweetness 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 2169.20 2042.10 2615.00

All Barkley, No Bite 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1972.40 1970.40 2208.20

Total Points
Sweetness 2615.00

Beers on you 2579.30

G-Money 2521.10

Fistful of Excuses 2513.30

Mo Money Makers 2370.10

Dont Be Jealous 2368.60

The Inebriated 2274.20

All Barkley, No Bite 2208.20
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South Conference

Nederland Black Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bishop Sycamore Centurions 13 1 0 0.929 13-1 13-1 2392.00 1998.20 2793.90

Star Crossed Pimps 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2121.50 2070.60 2455.70

It Ertz When Eifert 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2014.10 2034.40 2485.60

Vandalay Industries 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2222.90 2023.80 2695.90

Chris 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 2040.30 2130.00 2381.80

Shawshank Redemption 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 2039.20 2063.90 2289.30

Tumbleweeds 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1938.10 2216.40 2226.90

We Dem Boyz 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1925.00 2155.80 2026.90

Total Points
Bishop Sycamore Centurions 2793.90

Vandalay Industries 2695.90

It Ertz When Eifert 2485.60

Star Crossed Pimps 2455.70

Chris 2381.80

Shawshank Redemption 2289.30

Tumbleweeds 2226.90

We Dem Boyz 2026.90
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East Conference

Nederland Gray Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cobra No Mercy! 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2294.80 2064.20 2801.70

ShowMeYourTDs 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2053.90 1916.20 2501.30

Peanut Butter Falcon 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2017.80 1947.30 2356.80

LoweComotion 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2266.30 2310.20 2742.40

Deshaun Watson's legal team 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2074.90 1827.70 2401.80

TDs and Cold Beer 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1957.20 2197.80 2345.30

Coach McCabe 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1914.00 1881.30 2142.60

Suicide Squad 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1609.40 2043.60 1823.60

Total Points
Cobra No Mercy! 2801.70

LoweComotion 2742.40

ShowMeYourTDs 2501.30

Deshaun Watson's legal team 2401.80

Peanut Butter Falcon 2356.80

TDs and Cold Beer 2345.30

Coach McCabe 2142.60

Suicide Squad 1823.60
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West Conference

Nederland White Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

NightStalkers 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2278.10 1999.10 2762.70

This Is The Way 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2061.10 2137.20 2364.80

Commando 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2085.50 1979.10 2278.10

Waiver Warriors 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2036.70 2029.10 2327.70

Easy Money 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1944.60 2019.00 2325.30

Rockanoos 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 2278.70 2263.10 2770.20

Big Dawgs 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 2052.10 2035.80 2406.50

Bills Mafia 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1822.90 2097.30 2213.40

Total Points
Rockanoos 2770.20

NightStalkers 2762.70

Big Dawgs 2406.50

This Is The Way 2364.80

Waiver Warriors 2327.70

Easy Money 2325.30

Commando 2278.10

Bills Mafia 2213.40
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